

HIGH DESERT MUSIC FESTIVAL AND BBQ SHOWDOWN High Desert Event Center, Victorville Fairgrounds Victorville, CA 6/29/2014

BBQ JUDGE CERTIFICATION CLASS ENTRY FORM

Name		
Address		
Phone Number		
Cell Number		
Are you a member of the Kansas City BBQ Society?	If so, what is your membership number?	
Alternative (cell) Phone Number:	Email address	
Any Special Needs?	Are you interested in a BBQ Judges Shirt? Yes/No	

\$75.00 KCBS Members \$100.00 for non-members (includes 1 year membership to KCBS)

No entries will be accepted after 6/10/14. No Refunds

Make checks Payable to: The DEC Group All Checks must be received by May 25, 2014.

Credit Card

Credit card payments will be paid through PayPal	3.80 service fee	EMAIL NEEDED. PRINT CLEARLY

Signature

Date

Contact Info Send Entry form and check to: The DEC Group, 290 Oldenburg Lane, Norco, CA 92860 You may also fax your entry form on secured line to 909-542-3130.

Questions: Call Debbie Yopp at 760-705-4FUN or email info@highdesertmusicfestival.com.

WAIVER OF LIABILITY: I agree to indemnify, defend and forever save and hold harmless the High Desert Music Festival, the High Desert BBQ Showdown, The DEC Group, Fit2Go, Noble Jackson, Debbie Yopp and each of their respective affiliates and related entities, and their respective principles, shareholders, members, partners, officers, directors, employees, representatives, tenants, agents, contractors, and volunteers from and against any and all damages, claims, losses, demands, costs, expenses (including attorney's fees and costs), obligations, liens, liabilities, actions and causes of action, threatened or actual, which any one may suffer or incur arising directly or indirectly out of or in connection with the provisions of the Products and Services or the failure of Vendor to provide the Products and Services in accordance with the terms of this agreement, except to the extent arising from negligence or willful misconduct of The Phoenix Club. The foregoing indemnification shall survive any termination or the expiration of the term of this agreement.

Further, I hereby grant full permission to The High Desert Music Festival event organizers and/or agents authorized by them and to each of the entities and individuals listed above, to use any photographs, videotapes, recordings, or any other record of the event for any legitimate purpose. In addition, I agree to abide by all the rules of High Desert Music Festival and hereby assume full legal liability and responsibility for the behavior of myself and any of my guests. The High Desert Music Festival does not use or sell any of the information you submit to us for any type of marketing purposes, or spamming. We do not divulge any of this information to any outside group or company, nor do we release your name to any of the contestants.